GEMC vs.
V Competition
MODEL:  GEMC-COMBO128KT Vista® 128FBP
Base Kit Price: $689.95 $572.00
Includes:
128-Point Fire and Burglary 24V
Combo Panel Kit (hardwire, wireless,
addressable, conventional).

• Two Burglary or
• One Fire and one Burglary
Note: The four GEMC-RECV max. is reduced by 1 for each SLC module.
GEMC-RS232
SERIAL OUTPUT
CONVERTER
GEMC-12V2APS-R
12V AUX POWER
SUPPLY
BURGLARYRR
GEMC-BSLC Burg SLC Mod. and
GEMC-FW-SLC Fire SCL Mod
Mount beneath motherboard
GEMC & FIREWOLF SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Platform supports commercial analog, addressable, wireless or conventional fire or burglary devices.
GEMC-COMBO255KT 255 Point GEM-C Commercial Combo.
Fire/Burg System Kit
		24V Panel, 255 Points via commercial addressable, wireless
or conventional fire or burg. devices, 4 on board NACs, 8
partitions (No Loop Isolator/Extender required)
	7 Amp, 24V Power Supply
		Burg. Module, with power supply with built in bus isolator for
complete separation of fire and burg power and battery standby
operation (GEMC-BM/PS)
	Built in horn/strobe synch. module on each NAC (Wheelock & System
Sensor protocol)
	Built in dual line communicator; dual onboard serial ports
	Quickloader up/downloading including remote smoke obscuration
reporting
	Locking, Large Red Enclosure, 16 x 25” reversible door, with 14.25” x
25” base (flush or surface mount.) Houses up to 32Ah battery backup.
	Menu-driven LCD Fire Keypad (GEMC-FK1) mounts anywhere on bus
(Also, full keyswitch support)
GEMC-COMBO128KT 128 Point GEM-C Commercial Combo.
Fire/Burg System Kit
		24V Panel, 128 Points via commercial addressable, wireless
or conventional fire or burg. devices, 4 on board NACs, 8
partitions (No Loop Isolator/Extender required)
	7 Amp, 24V Power Supply
		Burg. Module, with power supply with built in bus isolator for
complete separation of fire and burg power and battery standby
operation (GEMC-BM/PS)
	Built in horn/strobe synch. module on each NAC (Wheelock & System
Sensor protocol)
	Built in dual line communicator; dual onboard serial ports
	Quickloader up/downloading including remote smoke obscuration
reporting
	Locking, Large Red Enclosure, 16 x 25” reversible door, with 14.25” x
25” base (flush or surface mount.). Houses up to 32Ah battery backup.
	Menu-driven LCD Fire Keypad(GEMC-FK1) mounts anywhere on bus
(Also, full keyswitch support)
GEMC-COMBO32KT 32 Point GEM-C Commercial Combo.
Fire/Burg System Kit
	 24V Panel, 32 Points via commercial addressable, wireless or
conventional fire or burg. devices, 2 on board NACs, 8 partitions
(No Loop Isolator/Extender required)
	 7 Amp, 24V Power Supply
	Burg. Module, with power supply with built in bus isolator for
complete separation of fire and burg power and battery standby
operation (GEMC-BM/PS)
	Built in horn/strobe synch. module on each NAC (Wheelock & System
Sensor protocol)
	Built in dual line communicator; dual onboard serial ports
	Quickloader up/downloading including remote smoke obscuration
reporting
	Locking, Large Red Enclosure, 16 x 25” reversible door, with 14.25” x
25” base (flush or surface mount.). Houses up to 32Ah battery backup.
	Menu-driven LCD Fire Keypad (GEMC-FK1) mounts anywhere on bus
(Also, full keyswitch support)
Napco Commercial GEMC Burglary (Only)
GEMC-BURG96KT  96pt GEMC Addressable Commercial
Burglary System Kit
		24V Panel, 96 Points via commercial addressable, wireless or
conventional burg. devices, 7 partitions
		Locking, Medium White Enclosure, 16 x 17” door, with 14.25” x 16”

7Amp NAC Extender for Universal FACP use or with GEMC Systems
GEMC-NAC7S
	7 Amps of Power for use with NAPCO or other
FACP panel brands
	4 onboard NACs with up to 2A ea. expandable for
up to 24 per system
	Regulates 24V auxiliary power
	Distributes synched bell and strobe outputs with
built-in module
	Monitors AC, battery trouble, tamper and ground
fault on Napco bus or provides universal FACP
support
	Red locking enclosure, accommodates up to 16Ah total battery
capacity
12VDC Burglary Power Supply  for GEMC and Gemini Panels
GEMC-12V2PS-R 12VDC
	Power Supply for Burg. Bus of GEMC Panels, remote
supervised.
	Powered by supplied 16.5V, 50VA plug-in transformer,
	Supports 2ea. 12V, 7Ah standby batteries.
	Backward compatible with all standard Gemini Panels,
too.
	Alarm Panel supervised power option
Note: Also available, Fire Bus Model with Direct 120VAC connection,
model GEMC-12V2ASP-CF 12VDC
Napco Commercial Access Control Option for GEMC and
Gemini Panels
GEMC-ACM1D Access Control Module with power supply in enclosure
GEM-2D 2nd Door Plug-In Module for use with ACM1D

FWC-FSLC-RM2 Addressable SLC 2-output module (requires 1 SLC
address)
FWC-FSLC-ISO Addressable SLC Short Circuit Module. (Optional use,
for certain apps. only; meets Class A, Style 7 loop reqts.)
FWC-FSLC-SOM1 Addressable SLC Fire supervised output module.
Application examples: elevator recall, HVAC shutdown, add’l NAC
output with power supply
FWC-FSLC-PULL Addressable SLC Fire Pull Station
FWC-FSLC-PULLK Addressable SLC Pull Station, key reset
FWC-FSLC-PULL2 Addressable Dual Action Pull Station
FWC-FSLC-PULL2K Addressable Dual Action Pull Station, Key Reset
FWC-FSLC-PROG2 Tool for address-programming SLC devices
FWC-FSLC-SMK6B ** Smoke/Heat 6" Base, required for FWC-FSLC-
SMK and –HEAT devices
Options
GEMC-12V2APS-CF 12VDC Power Supply for Fire Bus, remote
supervised. Direct 120VAC connection, supports 2ea. 12V, 7Ah standby
batteries.
GEMC-12V2APS-R 12VDC Power Supply for Burg. Bus, remote
supervised. Powered by supplied 16.5V, 50VA plug-in transformer,
supports 2ea. 12V, 7AH standby batteries.
GEMC-NAC6 Remote 4-output NAC Extender, for 6.5A ttl, or 2A, max.
on any 1 output. Red 14 x 16” can, connects to 120VAC, supports 32Ah